
TIMETABLE BY DAY

7. Copernicus Cup | World Athletics Indoor Tour

TORUŃ, 17 February/lutego 2021

21-02-17 Time Discipline Round Information

17:15 Opening Ceromony

Shot Put Men/Pchnięcie kulą mężczyzn17:25

17:30 60 m Hurdles Women/pł kobiet Heat 2Q  4q

Triple Jump Women/Trójskok kobiet17:40

17:50 60 m Hurdles Men/pł /mężczyzn Heat 2Q  4q

18:05 3000 m Women/kobiet Heat  

18:20 60 m Women/kobiet Heat 2Q  4q

High Jump Men/Skok wzwyż mężczyzn18:30

18:35 400 m Women/kobiet Heat  

Pole Vault Men/Skok o tyczce mężczyzn18:40

18:50 800 m Women/kobiet Heat  

19:00 800 m Men/mężczyzn Heat  

60 m Hurdles Women/pł kobiet19:10 Final 

60 m Hurdles Men/pł /mężczyzn19:25 Final 

19:35 1500 m Men/mężczyzn Heat  

60 m Women/kobiet19:45 Final 
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TORUŃ 2021 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl



OFFICIAL RESULTS

7. Copernicus Cup | World Athletics Indoor Tour

TORUŃ, 17 February/lutego 2021

60 m Hurdles Women/pł kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10WORLD RECORD 7.68
KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10EUROPEAN RECORD 7.68

 Toruń 21-03-04Min. ECH 8.14
DUTKIEWICZ Pamela GER Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 7.85

HARRISON Kendra USA Staten Island 21-02-13WORLD BEST 7.82

Heat 1/2 Start: 21-02-17   17:30:42

1 104 CLEMONS Christina 90-05-29 7.914 Q    USA 0.170

2 77 KOŁECZEK Karolina 93-01-15 8.015 Q =PB   POLAND 0.187

3 61 SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia 01-04-20 8.093 q    POLAND 0.176

4 31 KOZAK Luca 96-06-01 8.136 q    HUNGARY 0.212

5 72 WOJTUNIK Klaudia 99-05-15 8.227 q    POLAND 0.161

Heat 2/2 Start: 21-02-17   17:37:27

1 21 NEZIRI Nooralotta 92-11-09 8.084 Q Q    FINLAND 0.183

2 35 BOGLIOLO Luminosa 95-07-03 8.096 Q Q    ITALY 0.203

3 8 TALAY Alina 89-05-14 8.255 q    BELARUS 0.198

4 19 HURSKE Reeta 95-05-15 8.263     FINLAND 0.222

5 80 HULISZ Zuzanna 99-07-15 8.527     POLAND 0.154

6 78 NAGIĘĆ Weronika 02-06-27 8.632     POLAND 0.209

Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 4  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 1 CLEMONS Christina 90-05-29 USA 7.911 Q    

2 Heat 1 KOŁECZEK Karolina 93-01-15 POLAND 8.012 Q =PB   

3 Heat 2 NEZIRI Nooralotta 92-11-09 FINLAND 8.081 Q    

4 Heat 1 SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia 01-04-20 POLAND 8.09(084)3 q    

5 Heat 2 BOGLIOLO Luminosa 95-07-03 ITALY 8.09(087)2 Q    

6 Heat 1 KOZAK Luca 96-06-01 HUNGARY 8.134 q    

7 Heat 1 WOJTUNIK Klaudia 99-05-15 POLAND 8.225 q    

8 Heat 2 TALAY Alina 89-05-14 BELARUS 8.253 q    

9 Heat 2 HURSKE Reeta 95-05-15 FINLAND 8.264     

10 Heat 2 HULISZ Zuzanna 99-07-15 POLAND 8.525     

11 Heat 2 NAGIĘĆ Weronika 02-06-27 POLAND 8.636     

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 21-02-17 17:40:43



OFFICIAL RESULTS

7. Copernicus Cup | World Athletics Indoor Tour

TORUŃ, 17 February/lutego 2021

60 m Hurdles Men/pł /mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06WORLD RECORD 7.30
JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD 7.30

 Toruń 21-03-04Min. ECH 7.88
ORTEGA Orlando ESP Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 7.48

HOLLOWAY Grant USA Lievin 21-02-09WORLD BEST 7.32

Heat 1/2 Start: 21-02-17   17:50:55

1 109 HOLLOWAY Grant 97-11-19 7.434 Q    MRUSA 0.199

2 106 MALLETT Aaron 94-09-26 7.665 Q    USA 0.157

3 65 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 7.693 q    POLAND 0.104

4 95 KILJAN Krzysztof 99-12-30 7.796 q    POLAND 0.114

5 63 STAŚKIEWICZ Dominik 93-04-05 7.972     POLAND 0.181

32 SZUCS Valdo 95-06-29 DNS7     HUNGARY

Heat 2/2 Start: 21-02-17   17:57:48

1 22 BELOCIAN Wilhem 95-06-22 7.564 Q    FRANCE 0.178

2 42 AL._YOHA Yaqoub 93-01-31 7.627 Q    KUWAIT 0.133

3 56 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 7.683 q    POLAND 0.188

4 74 ŻEBROWSKI Dawid 97-01-08 7.802 q SB   POLAND 0.158

10 TRAJKOVIC Milan 92-03-17 DNS6     CYPRUS

113 EATON Jarret 89-06-24 DNF5     USA 0.169

Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 4  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 1 HOLLOWAY Grant 97-11-19 USA 7.431 Q    MR

2 Heat 2 BELOCIAN Wilhem 95-06-22 FRANCE 7.561 Q    

3 Heat 2 AL._YOHA Yaqoub 93-01-31 KUWAIT 7.622 Q    

4 Heat 1 MALLETT Aaron 94-09-26 USA 7.662 Q    

5 Heat 2 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 POLAND 7.683 q    

6 Heat 1 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 POLAND 7.693 q    

7 Heat 1 KILJAN Krzysztof 99-12-30 POLAND 7.794 q    

8 Heat 2 ŻEBROWSKI Dawid 97-01-08 POLAND 7.804 q SB   

9 Heat 1 STAŚKIEWICZ Dominik 93-04-05 POLAND 7.975     

Heat 1 SZUCS Valdo 95-06-29 HUNGARY DNSDNS     

Heat 2 TRAJKOVIC Milan 92-03-17 CYPRUS DNSDNS     

Heat 2 EATON Jarret 89-06-24 USA DNFDNF     

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time DNF -Did Not FinishDNS -Did Not Start
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 21-02-17 18:15:08



OFFICIAL RESULTS

7. Copernicus Cup | World Athletics Indoor Tour

TORUŃ, 17 February/lutego 2021

3000 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

GENZEBE Dibaba ETH Stockholm (SWE) 14-02-06WORLD RECORD 8:16.60
MUIR Laura GBR Karlsruhe (GER) 17-02-04EUROPEAN RECORD 8:26.41

 Toruń 21-03-04Min. ECH 9:02.00
HAILU Lemlem ETH Lievin 21-02-09WORLD BEST 8:32.55

Heat 1/1 Start: 21-02-17   18:05:03

1 14 HAILU Lemlem 01-05-21 8:31.249  PB  WL MRETHIOPIA

2 39 CHEPKOECH Beatrice 91-07-06 8:31.727  PB   KENYA

3 16 WORKU Fantu 99-03-29 8:40.046     ETHIOPIA

4 33 WAGNER-GYURKES Viktoria 92-10-15 8:55.454  PB   HUNGARY

5 29 KRAUSE Gesa-Felicitas 92-08-03 9:02.045     GERMANY

6 70 TOPKA Beata 99-01-20 9:13.891  PB   POLAND

7 83 KACZYŃSKA Paulina 91-07-24 9:16.222  PB   POLAND

5 BARYSEVICH Dariya 90-04-06 DNF10     BELARUS

84 KAZIMIERSKA Klaudia 01-09-03 DNF11     POLAND

18 DIBABA Genzebe 91-02-08 DNF8     ETHIOPIA

52 BRONIATOWSKA Katarzyna 90-02-22 DNF3     POLAND

1000m 5 2:44.60 (2:44.60)

Międzyczasy

2000m 14 5:45.85 (3:01.25)

BARYSEVICH Dariya

HAILU Lemlem

  NOTE

 PB -Personal BestDNF -Did Not Finish

Page 1 z 1

TORUŃ 2021 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 21-02-17 18:18:22



OFFICIAL RESULTS

7. Copernicus Cup | World Athletics Indoor Tour

TORUŃ, 17 February/lutego 2021

60 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD 6.92
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 6.92

 Toruń 21-03-04Min. ECH 7.32
SWOBODA Ewa POL Toruń 16-02-12MEETING RECORD 7.07

ASHER-SMITH Dina GER Karlsruhe 21-01-29WORLD BEST 7.08

Heat 1/2 Start: 21-02-17   18:20:56

1 105 OLIVER Javianne 94-12-26 7.124 Q    USA 0.198

2 96 MIHALINEC-ZIDAR Maja 89-12-17 7.356 Q    SLOVENIA 0.143

3 103 RATNIKOVA Viktoriya 99-05-15 7.373 q    UKRAINE 0.210

4 76 STRUZIK Alicja 01-06-09 7.507 q    POLAND 0.199

5 47 GUZOWSKA Paulina 00-06-17 7.555     POLAND 0.209

6 66 FERENZ Katarzyna 01-09-18 7.762     POLAND 0.163

Heat 2/2 Start: 21-02-17   18:25:25

1 97 DEL_PONTE Ajla 96-07-15 7.194 Q    SWITZERLAND 0.151

2 85 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 7.235 Q    POLAND 0.179

3 67 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena 00-09-21 7.456 q    POLAND 0.179

4 48 ADAMEK Klaudia 99-03-22 7.483 q    POLAND 0.171

5 94 MIĘKIŃSKA Magdalena 99-10-05 7.617     POLAND 0.144

6 93 MAŁKOWSKA Dominika 02-03-07 7.742     POLAND 0.149

Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 4  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 1 OLIVER Javianne 94-12-26 USA 7.121 Q    

2 Heat 2 DEL_PONTE Ajla 96-07-15 SWITZERLAND 7.191 Q    

3 Heat 2 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 POLAND 7.232 Q    

4 Heat 1 MIHALINEC-ZIDAR Maja 89-12-17 SLOVENIA 7.352 Q    

5 Heat 1 RATNIKOVA Viktoriya 99-05-15 UKRAINE 7.373 q    

6 Heat 2 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena 00-09-21 POLAND 7.453 q    

7 Heat 2 ADAMEK Klaudia 99-03-22 POLAND 7.484 q    

8 Heat 1 STRUZIK Alicja 01-06-09 POLAND 7.504 q    

9 Heat 1 GUZOWSKA Paulina 00-06-17 POLAND 7.555     

10 Heat 2 MIĘKIŃSKA Magdalena 99-10-05 POLAND 7.615     

11 Heat 2 MAŁKOWSKA Dominika 02-03-07 POLAND 7.746     

12 Heat 1 FERENZ Katarzyna 01-09-18 POLAND 7.766     

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 21-02-17 18:28:03



OFFICIAL RESULTS

7. Copernicus Cup | World Athletics Indoor Tour

TORUŃ, 17 February/lutego 2021

400 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

KRATOCHVILOVA Jarmil TCH Milano (ITA) 82-03-07WORLD RECORD 49.59
KRATOCHVILOVA Jarmil TCH Milano (ITA) 82-03-07EUROPEAN RECORD 49.59

SZEWIŃSKA Irena POLONIA Warszawa Montreal 76-07-29POLISH RECORD 49.28
 Toruń 21-03-04Min. ECH 53.00

SPRUNGER Lea SUI Toruń 18-02-15MEETING RECORD 51.28
MILLER-UIBO Shaunae BAH Staten Island 21-02-13WORLD BEST 50.21

Heat 1/2 Start: 21-02-17   18:35:21

1 99 SPRUNGER Lea 90-03-05 52.385 MRSWITZERLAND 0.254

2 82 KACZMAREK Natalia 98-01-17 53.294  PB   POLAND 0.162

3 73 WYCISZKIEWICZ-ZAWADZKA Patrycja 94-01-08 53.586     POLAND 0.218

200m 99 24.27 (24.27)

Międzyczasy

SPRUNGER Lea

Heat 2/2 Start: 21-02-17   18:43:24

1 44 BOL Femke 00-02-23 50.666  PB   NETHERLANDS 0.260

2 69 ŚWIĘTY-ERSETIC Justyna 92-12-03 51.805     POLAND 0.263

3 45 KLAVER Lieke 98-08-20 51.924     NETHERLANDS 0.177

4 79 HOŁUB-KOWALIK Małgorzata 92-10-30 52.743     POLAND 0.235

200m 45 23.96 (23.96)

Międzyczasy

KLAVER Lieke

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 BOL Femke 00-02-23 NETHERLANDS 50.661  PB   

2 Heat 2 ŚWIĘTY-ERSETIC Justyna 92-12-03 POLAND 51.802     

3 Heat 2 KLAVER Lieke 98-08-20 NETHERLANDS 51.923     

4 Heat 1 SPRUNGER Lea 90-03-05 SWITZERLAND 52.381 MR

5 Heat 2 HOŁUB-KOWALIK Małgorzata 92-10-30 POLAND 52.744     

6 Heat 1 KACZMAREK Natalia 98-01-17 POLAND 53.292  PB   

7 Heat 1 WYCISZKIEWICZ-ZAWADZKA Patrycj 94-01-08 POLAND 53.583     

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 21-02-17 18:46:45



OFFICIAL RESULTS

7. Copernicus Cup | World Athletics Indoor Tour

TORUŃ, 17 February/lutego 2021

Triple Jump Women/Trójskok kobiet
ROJAS Yulimar VEN Madrid (ESP) 20-02-21WORLD RECORD 15.43

LEBEDEVA Tatyana RUS Budapest (HUN) 04-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD 15.36
TRYBAŃSKA Małgorzata KS Warszawianka Warszaw Barcelona 10-07-29POLISH RECORD 14.44

 Toruń 21-03-04Min. ECH 14.30
JAGACIAK-MICHALSKA POL Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 13.97

POVEA Liadagmis CUB Karlsruhe 21-02-21WORLD BEST 14.54

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Start:  21-02-17  17:43:00

End: 21-02-17  18:42:00

1 30 PAPAHRISTOU Paraskevi 89-04-17 14.60  PB   WLGREECE

2 7 SKVARTSOVA Viyaleta 98-04-15 14.39  PB   BELARUS

3 110 FRANKLIN Tori 92-10-07 14.08  SB   USA

4 20 MAKELA Kristiina 92-11-20 13.77     FINLAND

5 57 SZÓSTAK Adrianna 96-03-02 13.55  PB   POLAND

6 49 BEDNAREK Agnieszka 98-06-14 13.55  PB   POLAND

7 58 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 98-04-23 12.94     POLAND

I II III IV V VI

14.21 14.35 x 14.25 14.60 rPAPAHRISTOU Paraskevi

13.65 14.39 13.75 x 13.89 13.61SKVARTSOVA Viyaleta

x x 14.03 x 13.75 14.08FRANKLIN Tori

13.77 x x 13.72 13.65 xMAKELA Kristiina

x 13.38 13.27 13.55 13.33 xSZÓSTAK Adrianna

x 13.04 13.55 x 13.36 xBEDNAREK Agnieszka

12.67 12.94 x 12.64 x 12.66NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best SB -Season Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 21-02-17 18:49:06



OFFICIAL RESULTS

7. Copernicus Cup | World Athletics Indoor Tour

TORUŃ, 17 February/lutego 2021

800 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

CEPLAK Jolanda SLO Wien(AUT) 02-03-03WORLD RECORD 1:55.82
CEPLAK Jolanda SLO Wien(AUT) 02-03-03EUROPEAN RECORD 1:55.82

JANUCHTA Jolanta GWARDIA Warszawa Budapest 80-11-08POLISH RECORD 1:56.95
 Toruń 21-03-04Min. ECH 2:03.00

JÓŹWIK Joanna POL Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 1:59.29
TSEGAY Gudaf ETH Val-de-Reull 21-02-14WORLD BEST 1:57.52

Heat 1/1 Start: 21-02-17   18:50:02

1 15 ALEMU Habitam 97-07-09 1:58.197  PB  MR ETHIOPIA

2 81 JÓŹWIK Joanna 91-01-30 2:00.425  SB   POLAND

3 34 POWER Nadia 98-01-11 2:00.982  PB   IRELAND

4 2 YARIGO Noelie 85-12-26 2:01.014  PB   BENIN

5 54 CICHOCKA Angelika 88-03-15 2:01.073  SB   POLAND

6 64 GALANT Martyna 95-01-26 2:03.851  SB   POLAND

7 98 SCLABAS Delia 00-11-08 2:05.288     SWITZERLAND

90 LEMIESZ Aneta 81-01-17 DNF6     POLAND

200m 90 27.99 (27.99)

Międzyczasy

400m 90 57.63 (29.65)

600m 15 1:28.17 (30.54)

LEMIESZ Aneta

LEMIESZ Aneta

ALEMU Habitam

  NOTE

 SB -Season BestDNF -Did Not Finish  PB -Personal Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 21-02-17 18:53:36



OFFICIAL RESULTS

7. Copernicus Cup | World Athletics Indoor Tour

TORUŃ, 17 February/lutego 2021

800 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

KIPKETER Wilson DEN Paris (FRA) 97-03-09WORLD RECORD 1:42.67
KIPKETER Wilson DEN Paris (FRA) 97-03-09EUROPEAN RECORD 1:42.67

CZAPIEWSKI Paweł LUBUSZ Słubice Zurich 01-08-17POLISH RECORD 1:43.22
 Toruń 21-03-04Min. ECH 1:48.20

COLLINS Kipruto KEN Toruń 20-02-08MEETING RECORD 1:45.86
BRAZIER Donavan USA Staten Island 21-02-13WORLD BEST 1:44.21

Heat 1/1 Start: 21-02-17   19:00:21

1 23 GILES Elliot 94-05-26 1:43.6311  PB MR WL GREAT BRITAIN

2 26 WEBB Jamie 94-06-01 1:44.543  PB   GREAT BRITAIN

3 100 KRAMER Andreas 97-04-13 1:45.092  PB   SWEDEN

4 89 KSZCZOT Adam 89-09-02 1:45.225  SB   POLAND

5 51 BORKOWSKI Mateusz 97-04-02 1:46.209  PB   POLAND

6 3 TUKA Amel 91-01-09 1:46.351  SB   BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

7 28 REUTHER Marc 96-06-23 1:46.434     GERMANY

8 40 KIPRUTO Collins 94-04-12 1:46.6110  SB   KENYA

9 43 VAN_DIEPEN Tony 96-04-17 1:46.978  PB   NETHERLANDS

60 SIERADZKI Patryk 98-10-06 DNF6     POLAND

25 LANGFORD Kyle 96-02-02 DNF7     GREAT BRITAIN

200m 60 23.99 (23.99)

Międzyczasy

400m 60 50.14 (26.15)

600m 23 1:17.28 (27.15)

SIERADZKI Patryk

SIERADZKI Patryk

GILES Elliot

  NOTE

 SB -Season BestDNF -Did Not Finish  PB -Personal Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

7. Copernicus Cup | World Athletics Indoor Tour

TORUŃ, 17 February/lutego 2021

60 m Hurdles Women/pł kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10WORLD RECORD 7.68
KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10EUROPEAN RECORD 7.68

 Toruń 21-03-04Min. ECH 8.14
DUTKIEWICZ Pamela GER Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 7.85

HARRISON Kendra USA Staten Island 21-02-13WORLD BEST 7.82

Final Start: 21-02-17   19:12:02

1 104 CLEMONS Christina 90-05-29 7.814  SB RM WL USA 0.129

2 77 KOŁECZEK Karolina 93-01-15 7.986  PB   POLAND 0.103

3 61 SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia 01-04-20 8.008  PB   POLAND 0.132

4 35 BOGLIOLO Luminosa 95-07-03 8.003  PB   ITALY 0.156

5 31 KOZAK Luca 96-06-01 8.017  SB   HUNGARY 0.146

6 21 NEZIRI Nooralotta 92-11-09 8.195     YCFINLAND 0.171

7 72 WOJTUNIK Klaudia 99-05-15 8.221     POLAND 0.180

8 TALAY Alina 89-05-14 DNS2     BELARUS

  NOTE

 SB -Season BestDNS -Did Not Start  PB -Personal Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 21-02-17 19:14:16



OFFICIAL RESULTS

7. Copernicus Cup | World Athletics Indoor Tour

TORUŃ, 17 February/lutego 2021

60 m Hurdles Men/pł /mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06WORLD RECORD 7.30
JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD 7.30

 Toruń 21-03-04Min. ECH 7.88
ORTEGA Orlando ESP Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 7.48

HOLLOWAY Grant USA Lievin 21-02-09WORLD BEST 7.32

Final Start: 21-02-17   19:31:43

1 109 HOLLOWAY Grant 97-11-19 7.384    MR USA 0.122

2 22 BELOCIAN Wilhem 95-06-22 7.573     FRANCE 0.143

3 106 MALLETT Aaron 94-09-26 7.606     USA 0.170

4 56 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 7.637     POLAND 0.149

5 42 AL._YOHA Yaqoub 93-01-31 7.755     KUWAIT 0.166

6 95 KILJAN Krzysztof 99-12-30 7.802     POLAND 0.155

7 74 ŻEBROWSKI Dawid 97-01-08 7.841     YCPOLAND 0.167

65 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 DQ8   TR 16.8 YCPOLAND 0.091
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 21-02-17 19:34:21



OFFICIAL RESULTS

7. Copernicus Cup | World Athletics Indoor Tour

TORUŃ, 17 February/lutego 2021

1500 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

TEFERA Samuel ETH Birmingham (GBR) 19-02-16WORLD RECORD 3:31.04
INGEBRIGSTEN Jacob NOR Lievin (FRA) 21-02-09EUROPEAN RECORD 3:31.80*

DIAZ Andres ESP Athens (GRE) 99-02-24EUROPEAN RECORD 3:33.32
 Toruń 21-03-04Min. ECH 3:42.00

TEFERA Samuel ETH Toruń 19-02-06MEETING RECORD 3:35.57
INGEBRIGSTEN Jacob NOR Lievin 21-02-09WORLD BEST 3:31.80

Heat 1/1 Start: 21-02-17   19:38:29

1 17 BAREGA Salemon 00-01-20 3:32.979  PB  MR ETHIOPIA

2 91 LEWANDOWSKI Marcin 87-06-13 3:35.717  PB NR  POLAND

3 24 GOURLEY Neil 95-02-07 3:35.791  PB   GREAT BRITAIN

4 59 ROZMYS Michał 95-03-13 3:36.105  PB   POLAND

5 11 SASINEK Filip 96-01-08 3:36.534  PB   CZECH REPUBLIC

6 13 FONTES Ignacio 98-06-22 3:37.0210     SPAIN

7 41 TAKI Kumari 99-05-06 3:37.286  PB   KENYA

8 38 BIRGEN Bethwel 88-08-06 3:37.418     KENYA

9 75 ŻYWKO Szymon 99-04-12 3:44.402     POLAND

55 CZERWIŃSKI Adam 88-10-02 DNF3     POLAND

400m 55 55..9(55.9)

Międzyczasy

800m 55 1:54.6 (58.6)

1200m 17 2:51.5 (56.9)

CZERWIŃSKI Adam

CZERWIŃSKI Adam

BAREGA Salemon
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

7. Copernicus Cup | World Athletics Indoor Tour

TORUŃ, 17 February/lutego 2021

60 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD 6.92
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 6.92

 Toruń 21-03-04Min. ECH 7.32
SWOBODA Ewa POL Toruń 16-02-12MEETING RECORD 7.07

ASHER-SMITH Dina GER Karlsruhe 21-01-29WORLD BEST 7.08

Final Start: 21-02-17   19:53:21

1 105 OLIVER Javianne 94-12-26 7.086  SB  =WL USA 0.179

2 97 DEL_PONTE Ajla 96-07-15 7.155     SWITZERLAND 0.182

3 85 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 7.163  SB   POLAND 0.166

4 96 MIHALINEC-ZIDAR Maja 89-12-17 7.314     SLOVENIA 0.190

5 103 RATNIKOVA Viktoriya 99-05-15 7.327     UKRAINE 0.172

6 67 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena 00-09-21 7.408     POLAND 0.173

7 76 STRUZIK Alicja 01-06-09 7.402  PB   YCPOLAND 0.172

8 48 ADAMEK Klaudia 99-03-22 7.421     YCPOLAND 0.159

  NOTE

 SB -Season Best
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7. Copernicus Cup | World Athletics Indoor Tour

TORUŃ, 17 February/lutego 2021

High Jump Men/Skok wzwyż mężczyzn
SOTOMAYOR Javier CUB Budapest (HUN) 89-03-04WORLD RECORD 2.43

TRAENHARDT Carlo FRG Berlin (GER) 88-02-26EUROPEAN RECORD 2.42
 Toruń 21-03-04Min. ECH 2.28

BEDNAREK Sylwester POL Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 2.27
CULVER Trey USA Staten Island 21-02-13WORLD BEST 2.33

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Start:  21-02-17  18:42:00

End: 21-02-17  20:26:00

1 6 NEDASEKAU Maksim 98-01-21 2.34  PB   BELARUS

2 102 PROTSENKO Andrii 88-05-20 2.34  SB   UKRAINE

3 37 TAMBERI Gianmarco 92-06-01 2.34  SB   ITALY

4 101 NIKITIN Dmytro 99-07-13 2.20     UKRAINE

5 112 CULVER Trey 96-07-18 2.20     USA

6 88 KOŁODZIEJSKI Mateusz 02-06-22 2.15     POLAND

6 50 BEDNAREK Sylwester 89-04-28 2.15  =SB   POLAND

1 WILSON Jamal 88-09-01 NM     BAHAMAS

2.10 2.15 2.20 2.25 2.28 2.31 2.34 2.36

- - o o o x- o xxxNEDASEKAU Maksim

o xo o o x- o xxo xrPROTSENKO Andrii

- - o xxo o xo xxo xxxTAMBERI Gianmarco

o o o xxxNIKITIN Dmytro

o xo o xxxCULVER Trey

o o xxxKOŁODZIEJSKI Mateusz

o o xxxBEDNAREK Sylwester

xxxWILSON Jamal
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Pole Vault Men/Skok o tyczce mężczyzn
DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Glasgow (IRL) 20-02-15WORLD RECORD 6.18

DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Glasgow (IRL) 20-02-15EUROPEAN RECORD 6.18
 Toruń 21-03-04Min. ECH 5.72

DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Toruń 20-08-02MEETING RECORD 6.17
DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Rouen 21-02-06WORLD BEST 6.03

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Start:  21-02-17  18:40:00

End: 21-02-17  20:22:00

1 108 KENDRICKS Sam 92-09-07 5.80     USA

2 92 LISEK Piotr 92-08-16 5.80  SB   POLAND

3 46 OBIENA Ernest 95-12-17 5.80     PHILIPPINES

4 9 BRAZ Thiago 93-12-16 5.60     BRAZIL

5 4 VOLKOV Matvey 04-03-13 5.40     BELARUS

6 71 WOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł 89-06-06 5.40  =SB   POLAND

7 107 LUDWIG Matt 96-07-05 5.40     USA

62 SOBERA Robert 91-01-19 NM     POLAND

5.20 5.40 5.60 5.72 5.80 5.87

- o o xo o xxxKENDRICKS Sam

- o o o xxo xxxLISEK Piotr

- xxo o xo xxo xxxOBIENA Ernest

- - xo xxxBRAZ Thiago

- o xxxVOLKOV Matvey

xxo o xxxWOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł

o xo xxxLUDWIG Matt

- xrSOBERA Robert
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